
Dodávateľské objednávky 2024

Čislo Datum Vystavil Suma Text Dodávatel Ulica Mesto PSČ IČO

24001 02.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 297 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM KONEX MEDIK , spol. s.r.o. Rastislavova 7 Košice 04001 31713343
24002 02.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 2098,8 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BAX PHARMA,s.r.o. Bratislava Leškova 8 Bratislava 1 81104 35758481
24003 02.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 1055,1 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Sylvia Macková-SLOVAKZOO Nové Mesto n.V.Stredná 1038/8 Nové Mesto n.V.91501 37025406    
24004 03.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 649,44 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce 244 Kočovce 91631 47719150    
24005 03.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 1042,9 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce 244 Kočovce 91631 47719150    
24006 03.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 1267,78 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM K+M Media s.r.o. Čierne Podzávoz 2303 Čadca 02201 44879806
24007 03.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 1865,87 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Štrkova 8 Žilina 01196 31589561
24008 03.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 1269,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIS Nitra s.r.o. Pri Dobrotke 659/81 NITRA-DRAŽOVCE94901 36531774
24009 03.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 81,48 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HYGIEIA SLOVAKIA s.r.o. Cintorínska 20 Malinovo 90045 35832410
24010 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 551,75 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ing. Peter Gerši -  GC TECH , TrenčínJilemnického 6 Trenčín 91101 36880574
24011 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 81,06 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM IGAZ - Papier spol. s r. o. Železničná 714 Trenčín 91101 36351792
24012 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 1587,48 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM TZMO Slovakia s.r.o. Diaľničná cesta 29 Senec 90301 36546127    
24013 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 708,88 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24014 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 540,05 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM JOHNSON &JOHNSON s.r.o. BratislavaKaradžičova 12 Bratislava 82108 31345182
24015 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 335,14 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Dina-hitex SK  spol s.r.o. Trenčín Ul.Zlatovská 1292/24Trenčín 91105 36352446
24016 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 550,89 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VERSIUM s.r.o. Bratislava Elektrárenská 6 Bratislava 83104 36742651
24017 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 2181,52 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Jarošova 1 Bratislava 81104 31347827
24018 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 1569,75 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNIMEDICA s.r.o Bratislava Šoltésovej 14 Bratislava 81108 44962983
24019 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 130,08 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DAHLHAUSEN SK,s.r.o. Juraja Kréna 361/13 Nové Mesto nad Váhom91501 36313564
24020 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 2028,38 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24021 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 128,59 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Tatiana Gajdošová TANIA Štúrova756/7 Ilava 01901 37193341
24022 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 758,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ATRIO  PLUS, s.r.o.Prievidza J.Gramantíka 19A Prievidza 97101 36844781
24023 04.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 240 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BARIA s.r.o. Rostovská 22 Bratislava 83106 47131241
24024 08.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 627,02 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24025 12.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 5469,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Compek Medical Services Bytčická 89 Žilina 01009 44710577
24026 16.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 456 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky 1.mája 5470/46 Malacky 90101 35863170
24027 17.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 5699,98 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM InterMedical Plus, s.r.o. Hodžova 11 Nitra 94901 50085999
24028 22.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 435,74 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24029 22.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 2633,35 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Roche Slovensko, s.r.o. Pribinova 19 Bratislava 81109 35887117
24030 24.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 108 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Meditrade s.r.o. Levočská 2101 Petržalka 85101 284
24031 22.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 132 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Panatrade s.r.o. Železničiarska 834 Kúty 90801 46868950
24032 24.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 891 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM KONEX MEDIK , spol. s.r.o. Rastislavova 7 Košice 04001 31713343
24033 24.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 18 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM SEQ- MED  s.r.o Fiľakovo Biskupická 21 Foľakovo 98601 46953191
24034 25.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 342,78 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM IGAZ - Papier spol. s r. o. Železničná 714 Trenčín 91101 36351792
24035 26.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 332,64 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Jarošova 1 Bratislava 81104 31347827
24036 29.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 566,16 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM EMI EU s.r.o. Pod Švabľovkou 2100Sabinov 08301 46726608
24037 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 508,61 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ing. Peter Gerši -  GC TECH , TrenčínJilemnického 6 Trenčín 91101 36880574



Čislo Datum Vystavil Suma Text Dodávatel Ulica Mesto PSČ IČO
24038 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 758,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ing. Peter Gerši -  GC TECH , TrenčínJilemnického 6 Trenčín 91101 36880574
24039 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 1698,65 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM TZMO Slovakia s.r.o. Diaľničná cesta 29 Senec 90301 36546127    
24040 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 1237,32 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM K+M Media s.r.o. Čierne Podzávoz 2303 Čadca 02201 44879806
24041 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 1687,68 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Štrkova 8 Žilina 01196 31589561
24042 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 344,83 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Štrkova 8 Žilina 01196 31589561
24043 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 1832,38 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce 244 Kočovce 91631 47719150    
24044 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 539,34 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce 244 Kočovce 91631 47719150    
24045 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 232,13 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HARTMANN - RICO spol. s.r.o. Ensteinova 24, Aupark TowerBratislava 85101 31351361
24046 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 1035,65 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Sylvia Macková-SLOVAKZOO Nové Mesto n.V.Stredná 1038/8 Nové Mesto n.V.91501 37025406    
24047 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 2106,51 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BAX PHARMA,s.r.o. Bratislava Leškova 8 Bratislava 1 81104 35758481
24048 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 6,07 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM TIMED spol.s r.o. Trnavská cesta 112 Bratislava 82101 00602175
24049 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 1503,26 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIS Nitra s.r.o. Pri Dobrotke 659/81 NITRA-DRAŽOVCE94901 36531774
24050 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 1652,68 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Jarošova 1 Bratislava 81104 31347827
24051 31.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 2651,43 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24052 31.01.2024 DankaTabačiková 120,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DAHLHAUSEN SK,s.r.o. Juraja Kréna 361/13 Nové Mesto nad Váhom91501 36313564
24053 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 826,91 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM JOHNSON &JOHNSON s.r.o. BratislavaKaradžičova 12 Bratislava 82108 31345182
24054 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 1130,02 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24055 01.02.2023 DankaTabačiková 78,66 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ARIES SLOVAKIA , s.r.o. Obchodná 12 Bratislava 81106 36428175    
24056 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 1161,64 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNIMEDICA s.r.o Bratislava Šoltésovej 14 Bratislava 81108 44962983
24057 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 188,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNOMED spol.s r.o. Trenčín Zlatovská 2211 Trenčín 91101 00612791
24058 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 623,91 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Dina-hitex SK  spol s.r.o. Trenčín Ul.Zlatovská 1292/24Trenčín 91105 36352446
24059 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 732,37 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24060 01.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 297,16 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VITAMED.SK s.r.o.  Pezinok 1. mája 45 Pezinok 90201 45487090    
24061 02.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 417,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky 1.mája 5470/46 Malacky 90101 35863170
24062 02.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 40,62 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MIKROCHEM TRADE spol. s r.o. Za dráhou 33 Pezinok 90201 35948655
24063 02.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 211,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM OPTOTEAM, s.r.o. Bratislava Hlinická 2B Bratislava 83152 35810840
24064 05.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 452,88 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24065 06.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 5699,98 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM InterMedical Plus, s.r.o. Hodžova 11 Nitra 94901 50085999
24066 07.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 177,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM SIAD Slovakia spol.sro. Bánovská cesta 3 Žilina 01001 35746343
24067 08.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 688,41 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24068 08.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 142,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Miroslav Biba Sielnica č.996231 37548336
24069 13.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 25,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM IGAZ - Papier spol. s r. o. Železničná 714 Trenčín 91101 36351792
24070 15.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 386,52 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24071 20.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 352,08 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Roche Slovensko, s.r.o. Pribinova 19 Bratislava 81109 35887117
24072 20.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 123,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky 1.mája 5470/46 Malacky 90101 35863170
24073 21.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 5699,98 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM InterMedical Plus, s.r.o. Hodžova 11 Nitra 94901 50085999
24074 23.02.2024 DankaTabačiková 495,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MG-Slovakia s.r.o. Hurbanova 3130/9 Stará Turá91601 48027073
24075 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 2012,45 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BAX PHARMA,s.r.o. Bratislava Leškova 8 Bratislava 1 81104 35758481
24076 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 911,31 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Sylvia Macková-SLOVAKZOO Nové Mesto n.V.Stredná 1038/8 Nové Mesto n.V.91501 37025406    
24077 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 1360,78 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM K+M Media s.r.o. Čierne Podzávoz 2303 Čadca 02201 44879806



Čislo Datum Vystavil Suma Text Dodávatel Ulica Mesto PSČ IČO

24078 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 1570,34 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce 244 Kočovce 91631 47719150    
24079 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 1359,17 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Štrkova 8 Žilina 01196 31589561
24080 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 207,3 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Štrkova 8 Žilina 01196 31589561
24081 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 555,48 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce 244 Kočovce 91631 47719150    
24082 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 240,84 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Tatiana Gajdošová TANIA Štúrova756/7 Ilava 01901 37193341
24083 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 59,52 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM EMI EU s.r.o. Pod Švabľovkou 2100Sabinov 08301 46726608
24084 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 81,48 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HYGIEIA SLOVAKIA s.r.o. Cintorínska 20 Malinovo 90045 35832410
24085 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 1599,71 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Jarošova 1 Bratislava 81104 31347827
24086 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 253,44 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNIMEDICA s.r.o Bratislava Šoltésovej 14 Bratislava 81108 44962983
24087 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 2240,87 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM TZMO Slovakia s.r.o. Diaľničná cesta 29 Senec 90301 36546127    
24088 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 235,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DIAGNOSTICA, a.s.  Praha 9 Za Trati 686 Praha 9 19600 27929817
24089 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 537,61 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ing. Peter Gerši -  GC TECH , TrenčínJilemnického 6 Trenčín 91101 36880574
24090 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 1012,1 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIS Nitra s.r.o. Pri Dobrotke 659/81 NITRA-DRAŽOVCE94901 36531774
24091 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 321,85 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM IGAZ - Papier spol. s r. o. Železničná 714 Trenčín 91101 36351792
24092 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 170,5 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Hermes LabSystems, s.r.o. Púchovská 12 Bratislava 83106 35693487
24093 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 327,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky 1.mája 5470/46 Malacky 90101 35863170
24094 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 2126,46 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Roche Slovensko, s.r.o. Pribinova 19 Bratislava 81109 35887117
24095 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 4020,06 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BIOHEM, spol. s r.o. Zlatovská 2211 Trenčín 91105 54519098
24096 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 188,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNOMED spol.s r.o. Trenčín Zlatovská 2211 Trenčín 91101 00612791
24097 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 608,46 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Dina-hitex SK  spol s.r.o. Trenčín Ul.Zlatovská 1292/24Trenčín 91105 36352446
24098 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 186,36 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DAHLHAUSEN SK,s.r.o. Juraja Kréna 361/13 Nové Mesto nad Váhom91501 36313564
24099 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 196,96 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ULTRAMED s.r.o. Bratislava Odeská 37 Bratislava 82106 36638404
24100 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 314,39 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VERSIUM s.r.o. Bratislava Elektrárenská 6 Bratislava 83104 36742651
24101 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 756,96 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24102 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 196,97 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM TIMED spol.s r.o. Trnavská cesta 112 Bratislava 82101 00602175
24103 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 178,08 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24104 01.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 820,99 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNIMEDICA s.r.o Bratislava Šoltésovej 14 Bratislava 81108 44962983
24105 06.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 137,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Hermes LabSystems, s.r.o. Púchovská 12 Bratislava 83106 35693487
24106 07.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 627,02 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24107 08.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 1299,99 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24108 13.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 627 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24109 14.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 688,41 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24110 15.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 244,38 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ULTRAMED s.r.o. Bratislava Odeská 37 Bratislava 82106 36638404
24111 18.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 6480 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MG-Slovakia s.r.o. Hurbanova 3130/9 Stará Turá91601 48027073
24112 19.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 181,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky 1.mája 5470/46 Malacky 90101 35863170
24113 19.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 1074,33 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Roche Slovensko, s.r.o. Pribinova 19 Bratislava 81109 35887117
24114 19.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 1103,64 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Lambda Life a.s. Levočská 3 Bratislava 585101 35848189
24115 20.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 5699,98 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM InterMedical Plus, s.r.o. Hodžova 11 Nitra 94901 50085999
24116 21.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 940,53 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24117 25.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 1836 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ULTRAMED s.r.o. Bratislava Odeská 37 Bratislava 82106 36638404



Čislo Datum Vystavil Suma Text Dodávatel Ulica Mesto PSČ IČO

24118 27.03.2024 DankaTabačiková 484,34 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24119 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 112,26 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM IGAZ - Papier spol. s r. o. Železničná 714 Trenčín 91101 36351792
24120 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 1776,94 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BAX PHARMA,s.r.o. Bratislava Leškova 8 Bratislava 1 81104 35758481
24121 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 467,64 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ing. Peter Gerši -  GC TECH , TrenčínJilemnického 6 Trenčín 91101 36880574
24122 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 815,72 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Sylvia Macková-SLOVAKZOO Nové Mesto n.V.Stredná 1038/8 Nové Mesto n.V.91501 37025406    
24123 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 2413,77 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM TZMO Slovakia s.r.o. Diaľničná cesta 29 Senec 90301 36546127    
24124 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 429 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VITAMED.SK s.r.o.  Pezinok 1. mája 45 Pezinok 90201 45487090    
24125 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 719,16 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce 244 Kočovce 91631 47719150    
24126 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 1583,3 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce 244 Kočovce 91631 47719150    
24127 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 1120,08 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Štrkova 8 Žilina 01196 31589561
24128 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 181,8 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Štrkova 8 Žilina 01196 31589561
24129 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 1530 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM SURGICARE, s.r.o. Šanov 216 Rakovník 27031 24215660    
24130 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 316,8 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Mediland SK s.r.o. Oravská Poruba 286 Veličná 027 53468678
24131 02.04.2022 DankaTabačiková 644,11 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM K+M Media s.r.o. Čierne Podzávoz 2303 Čadca 02201 44879806
24132 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 1051,02 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24133 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 1524,25 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Jarošova 1 Bratislava 81104 31347827
24134 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 2003,05 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24135 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 226,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Miroslav Biba Sielnica č.996231 37548336
24136 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 619,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ATRIO  PLUS, s.r.o.Prievidza J.Gramantíka 19A Prievidza 97101 36844781
24137 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 1098,85 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNIMEDICA s.r.o Bratislava Šoltésovej 14 Bratislava 81108 44962983
24138 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 80,31 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DISPOMED s.r.o. Košice Cesta pod Hradovou 23Košice 04001 31684432    
24139 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 188,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNOMED spol.s r.o. Trenčín Zlatovská 2211 Trenčín 91101 00612791
24140 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 509,1 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Dina-hitex SK  spol s.r.o. Trenčín Ul.Zlatovská 1292/24Trenčín 91105 36352446
24141 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 161,26 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DAHLHAUSEN SK,s.r.o. Juraja Kréna 361/13 Nové Mesto nad Váhom91501 36313564
24142 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 853,1 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIS Nitra s.r.o. Pri Dobrotke 659/81 NITRA-DRAŽOVCE94901 36531774
24143 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 725,71 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM JOHNSON &JOHNSON s.r.o. BratislavaKaradžičova 12 Bratislava 82108 31345182
24144 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 2343,88 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VERSIUM s.r.o. Bratislava Elektrárenská 6 Bratislava 83104 36742651
24145 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 127,88 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ARIES SLOVAKIA , s.r.o. Obchodná 12 Bratislava 81106 36428175    
24146 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 163,92 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BEXTRON Piešťany Školská 2034/6 Piešťany 92101 44696191
24147 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 107,64 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIST s.r.o. Humenné Petruševského 4 Humenné 06601 36168513
24148 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 224,06 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HARTMANN - RICO spol. s.r.o. Ensteinova 24, Aupark TowerBratislava 85101 31351361
24149 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 3350,06 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BIOHEM, spol. s r.o. Zlatovská 2211 Trenčín 91105 54519098
24150 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 82,01 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM JPH SYSTEM,s.r.o. Pribinove sady 19/29Nová Dubnica 01851 44537531
24151 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 303,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky 1.mája 5470/46 Malacky 90101 35863170
24152 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 3890,02 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Roche Slovensko, s.r.o. Pribinova 19 Bratislava 81109 35887117
24153 02.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 119,43 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MIKROCHEM TRADE spol. s r.o. Za dráhou 33 Pezinok 90201 35948655
24154 04.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 313,5 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Buková 21 Šamorín 93101 35906570
24155 04.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 695,27 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Pri Hrubej lúke 1 Bratislava 4284102 46256784    
24156 08.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 627 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24157 08.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 459,74 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 42 Pri Hrubej lúke 184102 46256784    



Čislo Datum Vystavil Suma Text Dodávatel Ulica Mesto PSČ IČO

24158 10.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 342,94 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Bratislava Jarošova 181104 31347827
24159 10.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 92,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM PHARMA GROUP a.s. Veľké Leváre SNP 150 90873 31320911
24160 11.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 940,53 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24161 15.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 484,34 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 42 Pri Hrubej lúke 184102 46256784    
24162 16.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 5699,98 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM InterMedical Plus, s.r.o. Nitra Hodžova 1194901 50085999
24163 22.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 484,34 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 42 Pri Hrubej lúke 184102 46256784    
24164 25.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 269,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BARIA s.r.o. Bratislava Rostovská 2283106 47131241
24165 25.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 484,34 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 42 Pri Hrubej lúke 184102 46256784    
24166 29.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 1271,42 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 42 Pri Hrubej lúke 184102 46256784    
24167 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 1871,98 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BAX PHARMA,s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 1 Leškova 8 81104 35758481
24168 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 694,75 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM K+M Media s.r.o. Čierne Čadca Podzávoz 230302201 44879806
24169 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 970,06 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Sylvia Macková-SLOVAKZOO Nové Mesto n.V.Nové Mesto n.V. Stredná 1038/891501 37025406    
24170 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 750,08 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ing. Peter Gerši -  GC TECH , TrenčínTrenčín Jilemnického 691101 36880574
24171 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 1814,43 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM TZMO Slovakia s.r.o. Senec Diaľničná cesta 2990301 36546127    
24172 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 680,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce Kočovce 24491631 47719150    
24173 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 2411,57 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce Kočovce 24491631 47719150    
24174 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 1766,59 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Žilina Štrkova 8 01196 31589561
24175 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 7,1E-15 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIS Nitra s.r.o. NITRA-DRAŽOVCE Pri Dobrotke 659/8194901 36531774
24176 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 277,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Mediland SK s.r.o. Veličná Oravská Poruba 286027 53468678
24177 29.04.2024 DankaTabačiková 1020 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM INTES BOHEMIA s.r.o. Praha 1 Vodičkova 41/79111209 48110639
24178 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 655,98 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VITAMED.SK s.r.o.  Pezinok Pezinok 1. mája 4590201 45487090    
24179 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 67,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BMT, s.r.o. Piešťany Pod Párovcami 7271/16592101 31444571
24180 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 460,8 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ATRIO  PLUS, s.r.o.Prievidza Prievidza J.Gramantíka 19A97101 36844781
24181 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 230,71 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Tatiana Gajdošová TANIA Ilava Štúrova756/701901 37193341
24182 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 445,5 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM KONEX MEDIK , spol. s.r.o. Košice Rastislavova 704001 31713343
24183 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 990 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM EMI EU s.r.o. Sabinov Pod Švabľovkou 210008301 46726608
24184 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 108,19 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HYGIEIA SLOVAKIA s.r.o. Malinovo Cintorínska 2090045 35832410
24185 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 2740,23 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Bratislava Jarošova 181104 31347827
24186 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 2028,38 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 42 Pri Hrubej lúke 184102 46256784    
24187 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 60 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24188 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 452,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Miroslav Biba Sielnica č.9 96231 37548336
24189 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 1503,13 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNIMEDICA s.r.o Bratislava Bratislava Šoltésovej 1481108 44962983
24190 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 509,1 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Dina-hitex SK  spol s.r.o. Trenčín Trenčín Ul.Zlatovská 1292/2491105 36352446
24191 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 125,16 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DAHLHAUSEN SK,s.r.o. Nové Mesto nad VáhomJuraja Kréna 361/1391501 36313564
24192 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 1319,28 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIS Nitra s.r.o. NITRA-DRAŽOVCE Pri Dobrotke 659/8194901 36531774
24193 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 441,41 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DISPOMED s.r.o. Košice Košice Cesta pod Hradovou 2304001 31684432    
24194 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 2264,92 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM JOHNSON &JOHNSON s.r.o. BratislavaBratislava Karadžičova 1282108 31345182
24195 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 452,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24196 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 531,3 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BARIA s.r.o. Bratislava Rostovská 2283106 47131241
24197 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 537,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MIKROCHEM TRADE spol. s r.o. Pezinok Za dráhou 3390201 35948655



Čislo Datum Vystavil Suma Text Dodávatel Ulica Mesto PSČ IČO

24198 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 103,5 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM STIRILAB s.r.o. Ružomberok Ružomberok Textilná 2303401 35853913
24199 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 151,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM OPTOTEAM, s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava Hlinická 2B83152 35810840
24200 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 1366,82 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky Malacky 1.mája 5470/4690101 35863170
24201 02.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 477,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Lambda Life a.s. Bratislava 5 Levočská 385101 35848189
24202 03.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 3726,63 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Roche Slovensko, s.r.o. Bratislava Pribinova 1981109 35887117
24203 03.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 574 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM GUTTA Slovakia, spol. s.r.o. Bratislava Bulharská 13982104 35707364    
24204 07.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 5699,98 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM InterMedical Plus, s.r.o. Nitra Hodžova 1194901 50085999
24205 07.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 3350,06 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BIOHEM, spol. s r.o. Trenčín Zlatovská 2211 91105 54519098
24206 07.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 943,36 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Meditrade s.r.o. Petržalka Levočská 210185101 284
24207 09.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 484,34 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 42 Pri Hrubej lúke 184102 46256784    
24208 09.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 77,33 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VITAMED.SK s.r.o.  Pezinok Pezinok 1. mája 4590201 45487090    
24209 09.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 142,56 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Bratislava Jarošova 181104 31347827
24210 09.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 1079,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24211 10.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 377,42 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIS Nitra s.r.o. NITRA-DRAŽOVCE Pri Dobrotke 659/8194901 36531774
24212 13.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 148,08 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM PHARMA GROUP a.s. Veľké Leváre SNP 150 90873 31320911
24213 14.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 1336,27 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ULTRAMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava Odeská 3782106 36638404
24214 17.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 252 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM IGAZ - Papier spol. s r. o. Trenčín Železničná 71491101 36351792
24215 20.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 403,38 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24216 21.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 243,19 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM JOHNSON &JOHNSON s.r.o. BratislavaBratislava Karadžičova 1282108 31345182
24217 23.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 772,8 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky Malacky 1.mája 5470/4690101 35863170
24218 27.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 180 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM SIAD Slovakia spol.sro. Žilina Bánovská cesta 301001 35746343
24219 29.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 0 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM OLD HEROLD s.r.o. Trenčín Trenčín Bratislavská 3691105 36380547
24222 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 814,9 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Dina-hitex SK  spol s.r.o. Trenčín Trenčín Ul.Zlatovská 1292/2491105 36352446
24223 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 64,96 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ULTRAMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava Odeská 3782106 36638404
24224 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 1602,94 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM TZMO Slovakia s.r.o. Senec Diaľničná cesta 2990301 36546127    
24225 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 200,82 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DAHLHAUSEN SK,s.r.o. Nové Mesto nad VáhomJuraja Kréna 361/1391501 36313564
24226 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 1816,82 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIS Nitra s.r.o. NITRA-DRAŽOVCE Pri Dobrotke 659/8194901 36531774
24227 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 707,52 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Meditrade s.r.o. Petržalka Levočská 210185101 284
24228 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 121,59 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM JOHNSON &JOHNSON s.r.o. BratislavaBratislava Karadžičova 1282108 31345182
24229 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 181,44 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Messer medical Home Care Slovakia,s.r.o.Nové mesto nad VáhomPiešťanská 1291501 46378979
24230 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 652,3 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VERSIUM s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava Elektrárenská 683104 36742651
24231 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 1530 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM SURGICARE, s.r.o. Rakovník Šanov 21627031 24215660    
24232 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 1974,28 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Bratislava Jarošova 181104 31347827
24233 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 1293,84 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Žilina Štrkova 8 01196 31589561
24234 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 170,44 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Žilina Štrkova 8 01196 31589561
24235 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 756,96 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM NEXTMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 42 Pri Hrubej lúke 184102 46256784    
24236 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 816,35 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24237 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 640,68 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNIMEDICA s.r.o Bratislava Bratislava Šoltésovej 1481108 44962983
24238 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 1997,12 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce Kočovce 24491631 47719150    
24239 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 1026,53 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Sylvia Macková-SLOVAKZOO Nové Mesto n.V.Nové Mesto n.V. Stredná 1038/891501 37025406    
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24240 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 730,66 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce Kočovce 24491631 47719150    
24241 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 514,61 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ing. Peter Gerši -  GC TECH , TrenčínTrenčín Jilemnického 691101 36880574
24242 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 277,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Mediland SK s.r.o. Veličná Oravská Poruba 286027 53468678
24243 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 536,55 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM K+M Media s.r.o. Čierne Čadca Podzávoz 230302201 44879806
24244 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 60,96 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BEXTRON Piešťany Piešťany Školská 2034/692101 44696191
24245 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 264,1 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HARTMANN - RICO spol. s.r.o. Bratislava Ensteinova 24, Aupark Tower85101 31351361
24246 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 1943,28 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BAX PHARMA,s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 1 Leškova 8 81104 35758481
24247 31.05.2024 DankaTabačiková 115,29 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MIKROCHEM TRADE spol. s r.o. Pezinok Za dráhou 3390201 35948655
24248 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 222 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky Malacky 1.mája 5470/4690101 35863170
24249 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 3251,16 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Roche Slovensko, s.r.o. Bratislava Pribinova 1981109 35887117
24250 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 1155,3 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Hermes LabSystems, s.r.o. Bratislava Púchovská 1283106 35693487
24251 03.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 403,38 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24252 04.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 0 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM PRIBINA -  SK , s.r.o. Ilava Mierové Námestie 881/3401901 46305254
24253 06.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 313,51 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24254 10.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 108,19 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HYGIEIA SLOVAKIA s.r.o. Malinovo Cintorínska 2090045 35832410
24255 13.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 627,02 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24256 14.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 164,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BTL Slovakia s.r.o. Žilina Žilina Pri Rajčianke01001 36404772
24257 19.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 5699,98 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM InterMedical Plus, s.r.o. Nitra Hodžova 1194901 50085999
24258 20.06.2024 DankaTabačiková 627,02 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24259 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 205,35 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM PHARMA GROUP a.s. Veľké Leváre SNP 150 90873 31320911
24260 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 40,38 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM ULTRAMED s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava Odeská 3782106 36638404
24261 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 149,24 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM IGAZ - Papier spol. s r. o. Trenčín Železničná 71491101 36351792
24262 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 2218,28 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BARIA s.r.o. Bratislava Rostovská 2283106 47131241
24263 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 302,4 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM OPTOTEAM, s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava Hlinická 2B83152 35810840
24264 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 120 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BARIA s.r.o. Bratislava Rostovská 2283106 47131241
24265 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 326,58 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BD BAMED s.r.o. Malacky Malacky 1.mája 5470/4690101 35863170
24266 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 1684,8 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM KVANT spol. s r.o. Bratislava FMFI UK, Mlynská Dolina84248 31398294.
24267 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 2578,44 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Roche Slovensko, s.r.o. Bratislava Pribinova 1981109 35887117
24268 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 67,8 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DISPOLAB s.r.o. Žilina Gabajova 1101001 31625746
24269 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 235,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DIAGNOSTICA, a.s.  Praha 9 Praha 9 Za Trati 68619600 27929817
24270 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 90,9 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VERSIUM s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava Elektrárenská 683104 36742651
24271 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 190,01 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM INTRAVENA s.r.o. Prešov P.O.BOX 56, Levočská 908001 31717802
24272 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 1711,73 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM TZMO Slovakia s.r.o. Senec Diaľničná cesta 2990301 36546127    
24273 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 297,16 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VITAMED.SK s.r.o.  Pezinok Pezinok 1. mája 4590201 45487090    
24274 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 143,02 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Žilina Štrkova 8 01196 31589561
24275 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 1236,66 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM VIDRA a SPOL. s.r.o. Žilina Štrkova 8 01196 31589561
24276 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 393,72 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce Kočovce 24491631 47719150    
24277 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 1653,86 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Perfect Distribution a.s. Kočovce Kočovce Kočovce 24491631 47719150    
24278 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 664,76 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM K+M Media s.r.o. Čierne Čadca Podzávoz 230302201 44879806
24279 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 1920 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ecolab  Gesellschaft mbH Wien Handelskai 92A-1200 46995935



Čislo Datum Vystavil Suma Text Dodávatel Ulica Mesto PSČ IČO

24280 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 3180 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Messer medical Home Care Slovakia,s.r.o.Nové mesto nad VáhomPiešťanská 1291501 46378979
24281 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 1643,53 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM BAX PHARMA,s.r.o. Bratislava Bratislava 1 Leškova 8 81104 35758481
24282 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 277,2 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Mediland SK s.r.o. Veličná Oravská Poruba 286027 53468678
24283 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 2509,6 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM LOHMANN RAUSCHER s.r.o. Bratislava Jarošova 181104 31347827
24284 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 489,24 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24285 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 1429,82 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM MEDIS Nitra s.r.o. NITRA-DRAŽOVCE Pri Dobrotke 659/8194901 36531774
24286 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 383,15 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM DAHLHAUSEN SK,s.r.o. Nové Mesto nad VáhomJuraja Kréna 361/1391501 36313564
24287 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 169,56 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM UNOMED spol.s r.o. Trenčín Trenčín Zlatovská 221191101 00612791
24288 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 1258,7 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Dina-hitex SK  spol s.r.o. Trenčín Trenčín Ul.Zlatovská 1292/2491105 36352446
24289 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 951,43 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Sylvia Macková-SLOVAKZOO Nové Mesto n.V.Nové Mesto n.V. Stredná 1038/891501 37025406    
24290 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 91,92 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM EMI EU s.r.o. Sabinov Pod Švabľovkou 210008301 46726608
24291 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 706,18 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ing. Peter Gerši -  GC TECH , TrenčínTrenčín Jilemnického 691101 36880574
24292 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 235,84 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Meditrade s.r.o. Petržalka Levočská 210185101 284
24293 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 364,78 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM JOHNSON &JOHNSON s.r.o. BratislavaBratislava Karadžičova 1282108 31345182
24294 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 527,23 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Tatiana Gajdošová TANIA Ilava Štúrova756/701901 37193341
24295 01.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 827,36 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24296 03.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 252 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM Ing. Peter Gerši -  GC TECH , TrenčínTrenčín Jilemnického 691101 36880574
24297 02.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 297 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM KONEX MEDIK , spol. s.r.o. Košice Rastislavova 704001 31713343
24298 03.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 1254,04 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM HSC Medical, s.r.o. Šamorín Šamorín Buková 2193101 35906570
24299 04.07.2024 DankaTabačiková 432 Objednávame u Vás ŠZM K+M Media s.r.o. Čadca Podzávoz 230302201 44879806


